0100030860

(R	equestor's Name)	
(A	ddress)	
(A	ddress)	
(C	ity/State/Zip/Phone #	<i>ŧ</i>)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(B	usiness Entity Name)
(D	ocument Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates o	f Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
·1 89	707	3
	Office Use Only	
		, Who
		1 11



400090575694

03/21/07--01001--009 **111.25

03/07/07--01012--018 **43.75

SECRETARY OF STATE

IAR 12 AM 9: 50

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Division of	1 Section Corporations					
SUBJECT:	•	t Ventures, Inc				
	(Name of Flor	da Profit Corporation)				
			ed to convert a Florida nce with s. 607.1113, F.S	S.		
Please return all co	rrespondence concerni	ng this matter to:				
Cha	ırles L. Raymond	, Sr.				
	(Contact Person)	*				
	(Firm/Company)					
F	P O Box 92945				,	
	(Address)					
Lał	keland, FL 338	04		SEC	07 H	
	(City, State and Zip Code)			SSVIIA	7 MAR 1:	•
For further informa	ation concerning this m	atter, please call:			2 AH	Ĺ
Charles L.	Raymond, Sr.	at (863)	665 - 1055	SS	9	
(Name of C	Contact Person)		d Daytime Telephone Numbe	ir) \$\frac{1}{2} \frac{1}{2}	56	
Enclosed is a check	c for the following amo	ount:				
\$35.00 Filing Fee	\$43.75 Filing Fee and Certificate of Status	■ \$43.75 Filing Fee and Certified Copy	\$52.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy, and Certificate of Status			
STREET ADDRE Registration Section Division of Corporn Clifton Building	n	Registrat	ion Section of Corporations			
2661 Executive Ce	nter Circle		see, FL 32314			

Tallahassee, FL 32301

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE **Division of Corporations**

March 8, 2007

CHARLES L RAYMOND, SR PO BOX 92945 LAKELAND, FL 33804

SUBJECT: CASE-CORT VENTURES, LLC

Ref. Number: W07000011668

We have received your document for CASE-CORT VENTURES, LLC and your check(s) totaling \$43.75. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

We are enclosing the proper form(s) with instructions for your convenience.

There is a balance due of \$106.25.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6097.

Marsha Thomas **Document Specialist**

Letter Number: 307A00016612

\$155.00

#111.25

Division of Corporations - P.O. BOX 6327 -Tallahassee, Florida 32314

March 8, 2007

CHARLES L RAYMOND, SR PO BOX 92945 LAKELAND, FL 33804

SUBJECT: CASE-CORT VENTURES, LLC

Ref. Number: W07000011668

We have received your document for CASE-CORT VENTURES, LLC and your check(s) totaling \$43.75. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

We are enclosing the proper form(s) with instructions for your convenience.

There is a balance due of \$106.25. 111.25 per Mara

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6097.

Marsha Thomas Document Specialist

Letter Number: 307A00016612

MAK 12 AM 9: 0

3

COVER LETTER

TO:	Registration Section Division of Corporations		
SUBJI	Con	e-Cort Ventures. LLC	
0000		Resulting Florida Limited Company)	
conver		rsion, Articles of Organization, and fees are some into a "Florida Limited Liability Company"	
Please	return all correspondence c	oncerning this matter to:	
	Charles L. Ray	mond, Sr.	
	(Contact Per		
	(Firm/Comp	any)	
	PO Box 9	2945	
	(Address)	
	Lakeland, FL	33804	07 SEI FALL
	(City, State and 2	Cip Code)	新
			78 TS
For fur	ther information concerning	g this matter, please call:	HOF A
Ch	arles L. Raymond, S	Sr. at (863) 665 - 1055	
	(Name of Contact Person)	(Area Code and Daytime Telephon	e Number)
Enclos	ed is a check for the follow	ing amount:	
(\$25 for & \$125	00 Filing Fees Status nization) \$155.00 File and Certificat Status \$1 . 2 + 43.7	e of and Certified Copy Certified Copy Certificate of	y, and
	ET ADDRESS:	MAILING ADDRESS:	
	ration Section on of Corporations	Registration Section Division of Corporations	
	Building	P. O. Box 6327	
	Executive Center Circle	Tallahassee, FL 32314	
Tallah	accee FI 32301		

Certificate of Conversion

For

"Other Business Entity"

Into

Florida Limited Liability Company

This Certificate of Conversion <u>and attached Articles of Organization</u> are submitted to convert the following "Other Business Entity" into a Florida Limited Liability Company in accordance with s.608.439, Florida Statutes.

1. The name of the "Other Business Entity" immediately prior to the filing of this		
Certificate of Conversion is: Case-Cort Ventures, Inc.		
(Enter Name of Other Business Entity)	•	
2. The "Other Business Entity" is a Corporation (Enter entity type. Example: corporation, limited partnership, sole proprietorship)	ip,	
general partnership, common law or business trust, etc.)	• -	
first organized, formed or incorporated under the laws of Florida (P0600007448	l 2) ≥∺	0/
(Enter state, or if a non-U.S. entity, the name of the country)	도요	U / MAR
on 5/30/2006	ASS	
(Enter date "Other Business Entity" was first organized, formed or incorporated	D)识字	5
3. If the jurisdiction of the "Other Business Entity" was changed, the state or country under the laws of which it is now organized, formed or incorporated:)F STATE FLORIDA	AH 9:56
4. The name of the Florida Limited Liability Company as set forth in the attached Articles of Organization:	•	
Case-Cort Ventures, LLC	•	
(Enter Name of Florida Limited Liability Company)		

5. If not effective on the date of filing, enter the effective date: 1) cannot be prior to nor medocument is filed by the Florida Department of effective date listed in the attached Articles of O listed therein.)	ore than 90 days after the date this State; <u>AND</u> 2) must be the same as t	the
Signed this 12th day of March	20_07	
Signature of Authorized Person:	2 CSR	
Printed Name: Charles L. Raymond, Sr. Title	: President	_
Fees:		O7 MAR SECRETI
Certificate of Conversion: Fees for Florida Articles of Organization: Certified Copy: Certificate of Status:	\$25.00 \$125.00 \$30.00 (Optional) \$5.00 (Optional)	FILED 12 AM 9: 5 REY OF STATE SSEE FLORID

Page 2 of 2

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

	entures, LLC	
(Must end with the words "Limited Liability Comp "L.C.,")	any, "Limited Company" or their abbreviation "LLC," or	
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street address Liability Company is:	of the principal office of the Limited	
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:	
2654 State Park Road	P O Box 92945	
Lakeland, FL 33805	Lakeland, FL 33804	
Signature: (The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its	į	SECRUTARY IALLAHASSET
business entity with an active Florida registration.	3	题 图 8 12
The name and the Florida street address	ss of the registered agent are:	1
business entity with an active Florida registration. The name and the Florida street address Charle	es L. Raymond, Sr.	유
business entity with an active Florida registration. The name and the Florida street address Charle	ss of the registered agent are:	AH 9: OF STA
business entity with an active Florida registration. The name and the Florida street addres Charle 2654 S	es L. Raymond, Sr.	유

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 60% F.S..

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

City, State, and Zip

(CONTINUED) Page 1 of 2

FILE

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):

The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

<u>Title:</u> "MGR" = Manager "MGRM" = Managing Member	Name and Address:	
MGR	Charles L. Raymond, Sr.	
48	2654 State Park Road	
	Lakeland, FL 33805	
ARTICLE V: Effective date, if other than the date (OPTIONAL)	(Use attachment if necessary) Agents of filing: March 12, 2007	7 MAR 12
(If an effective date is listed, the date must be business days prior to or 90 days after the date		AM 9:
REQUIRED SIGNATURE!	CR Sm	56
Signature of a member or an author	orized representative of a member.	
	8(3), Florida Statutes, the execution mation under the penalties of perjury d herein are true.)	
Charles L. R	aymond, Sr.	
Typed or printed	d name of signee	

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

- \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
- \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)